Name

Alfie Armstrong
Miya Bartholick
Cleo Penney
Chanelle Francis
Serena Francis
Aleeyah Bartholick
Jill Carlson
Nicholas Laughlin
Kaden Jensema
Chase Nelson
Noah Gill

Seth Sherman
Sammy Santos
Adan Adame
Micah Obbink
David Raymundo Rodriguez
Nathan Stout
Josue Rios

Logan Pedersen
Makenna Sheedy

SQUALICUM STORM
2023-24 Unified Basketball

Height

Year

9

11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
9

11
10
9

10
12
11
11

Head Coach

Jonathan Knippenberg

Assistants
Alli Walker

Band Director
Kay Reilly

Cheer Advisor

Anna Edquist
Morgan Jackson

Cheerleaders
Riley Balzotti
Bella Brown
Corrin Campion
Caitlyn Coon
Ava Euverman
Gabby Forbes
Georgia Goodin
Amaya Lopez
Audra Martinson
Keisha McCloud
Evanie McCord
Natalie Moena
Mars Molina
Leilani Ngimbwa
Kali Polinkus
Sabrina Quinn
Simran Sandhu
Kairi Schmotzer
Ella Teehan
Jayda Wald

Superintendent
Greg Baker

District AD
James Hayes

Principal
Laurel Peak

Asst Principal
Meghan Dunham
Jeremy Louzao

Athletic Director
Patrick Brown

Athletic Assistant
Pam Behee
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